

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF USER Construction of					
Road from NH-57 Surondra					
Ram Tola TO Uchi vidyalaya					
Duanjula PWD Path via					
Jawahar prasad yadav House.					
Total Length of Road:- 5.650 Km					
Block:- Pratapgarh (Cupau)					
Scheme MMGSY(NDB)/2020-2021					
Package MMGSY-NDB-BRRP-281					
Name of Agency - M/s Vinod Kumar Michra					
Harini Ka Hata Area, Bhaipur					
(A) Construction Cost Rs 37,11,225.00					
(B) 5 year Maintenance Cost Rs 40,91,842.00					
Total Agreement Amount Rs 412,03,067.00					
Date of start 30/06/2022					
Date of completion 01/07/2023					
Agreement No- 34 SBD/MMGSY-NDB/21-22					
Record Entry					
Date 18/05/2022					
(1) Setting out pillars fixing					
of Bench mark and					
Reference Pillar etc.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(i) fixing working Bench Mark and Reference pillars etc					
(i) Bench mark etc ded					
Q.V.M.B.P. (2) = 5.00 Nos					
Q.R. 4342 = 6/each Rs					21713 =
(ii) Reference pillar etc ded					
Q.V.M.B.P. (2) = 18.00 Nos					
Q.R. 2001 = 24/each Rs					36022 =
2/2) Clearing and grubbing Road land etc de de					
Q.V.M.B.P. (2) = 3.15 Hectare					
Q.R. 52966 = 72/Hectare Rs					166845 =
3/5) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits local 100 M					
Q.V.M.B.P. (11) = 9738.78 M ³					
But limited as per Agreement = 8292.26 M ³					
Q.R. 143 = 05/M ³ Rs					1186208 =

Continuation

RS- 14,10,788 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 of Rs. 14/10788-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/7) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Q.V.M.B.P. (11) = 10992.32 M ³					
Q.R. 191272/M ³ - Rs. 21,07,448=					
(5/8) Construction of granular subbase grading - I Mark's					
Q.V.M.B.P. (12) = 2025.00 M ³					
Q.R. 3509.01/M ³ - Rs. 71,05,745=					
(6/25) C.W. in excavation for family etc. ded					
Q.V.M.B.P. (2) = 115.12 M ³					
Q.R. 27209/M ³ - Rs. 32,129=					
(7/27) P.C.C.M.D. in family etc.					
Q.V.M.B.P. (2) = 8.30 M ³					
Q.R. 6024201/M ³ - Rs. 49,999=					
(8/28) P.C.C.M.D. in foundation structure					
Q.V.M.B.P. (3) = 33.40 M ³					
Q.R. 6601266/M ³ - Rs. 22,0475=					
(9/26) S.I.H.A.H.Y.S.D. Bar Reinforcement etc. ded					

Continuation

Rs. 10926584-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. Rs. 109265842

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q.V.M.B.P. (3) = 0.16046 MT					
Q.M. 51297 = 87/MT-R					8231200
(10/27) P.C.C M20 in sub structure in Return wall etched					
Q.V.M.B.P. (4) = 16.24 M ³					
Q.R. 6800 = 40/M ³ -R					1104382
(11/28) W.P.P Holes etc.					
Q.V.M.B.P. (4) = 36.00 M ³					
Q.R. 111 = 98/1000-LR					4031200
(12/29) R.C.C M25 grade etched					
Q.V.M.B.P. (4) = 12.53 M ³					
Q.R. 7403 = 35/M ³ -R					9276420
(13/30) S/F/F HYSD Bar Reinforcement					
Q.V.M.B.P. (5) = 1.24132 MT					
Q.R. 51443 = 86/MT-R					638582
(14/31) back filling etched					
Q.V.M.B.P. (5) = 32.98 M ³					
Q.R. 752 = 08/M ³ -R					248042
(15/32) filter media etched					

Continuation

Rs. 11230710200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q.V.P.M. B.P. (3) = 22.88 M ³					
@ Rs 3658 = 49/M ³ RL 83706=00					
(16/33) R.C.C M20 grade in Top					
slab etc. all comp.					
Q.V.P.M. B.P. (6) = 4.35 M ³					
@ Rs 7966 = 99/M ³ RL 34656=00					
(17/34) S.I.F. H.C.D. for Ref. for					
Q.V.P.M. B.P. (6) = 0.49558 M ³					
@ Rs 52573 = 78/M ³ RL 26,055=00					

(18/35) P.C.C M20 in front					
Q.V.P.M. B.P. (7) = 1.20 M ³					
@ Rs 6800 = 40/M ³ RL 8160=00					
(19/36) Pottinge spouts etc					
Q.V.P.M. B.P. (7) = 4.00 Nos					
@ Rs 422 = 26 /each RL 1689=00					
Total RL 1,13,84,976=00					
Add @ 12% G.S.T - Rs (+) 13,66,197=00					
Add @ 1% L.C. As (+) 1,13,850=00					
Add Seigniorage fee 10% As (+) 3,11,416=00					
Total RL 1,31,76,439=00					
Less for @ 16.59% Below RL (+) 21,85,971=00					
Total RL 1,09,90,468=00					

M
18/08/2022
Pratap Singh

Continuation

Sh
22/08/22
AE Pratap Singh

Cap
23/08/22
EE